
Sign-in sheet
Contract 76 B.1 - Construction - Rebid

March 9, 2022 @ 10:00 AM 91359-003.0

YOUR NAME Rob Kaliniak YOUR NAME Blake Clark

COMPANY NAME Davis Construction COMPANY NAME Allied Mechanical Services

COMPANY ADDRESS 5457 40th St., Kentwood COMPANY ADDRESS 3860 Roger B. Chaffer, Grand Rapids 49548

PHONE 616-456-0059 PHONE 517-599-0999

FAX 616-456-0383 FAX

EMAIL rob@davisconstruction.us EMAIL bclark@alliedmechanical.com

YOUR NAME Chris Fischer YOUR NAME Jim Feltch

COMPANY NAME Feyen Zylstra COMPANY NAME Elite Companies

COMPANY ADDRESS 2396 Hillside Dr. COMPANY ADDRESS 211 E. Water, Ste. 201

PHONE 616-224-7707 PHONE 269-806-2141

FAX FAX

EMAIL cfischer@fzcorp.com EMAIL jim.feltch@elite-companies.com

YOUR NAME Dave Savage YOUR NAME Chad Heuer

COMPANY NAME CT Electric COMPANY NAME Shouldice Brothers

COMPANY ADDRESS 2535 Saidla COMPANY ADDRESS 182 Elm St., Battle Creek, MI  49014

PHONE 269-342-5016 PHONE 269-209-8451

FAX FAX

EMAIL dsavage@c-telectric.com EMAIL c_heuer@shouldicebrothers.com

CITY OF KALAMAZOO

MANDATORY Pre-Bid Meeting
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Sign-in sheet
Contract 76 B.1 - Construction - Rebid

March 9, 2022 @ 10:00 AM 91359-003.0

YOUR NAME Mark Rimes YOUR NAME Brian Crissman

COMPANY NAME Elite Companies COMPANY NAME The Christman Company

COMPANY ADDRESS 211 E. Water St., Ste. 201 COMPANY ADDRESS 634 Front Ave NW

PHONE 269-330-9535 PHONE 269-217-0144

FAX FAX

EMAIL mark.rimes@elite-companies.com EMAIL brian.crissman@christmanco.com

YOUR NAME Todd Wagner YOUR NAME Jeremy Whitmore

COMPANY NAME Feyen Zylstra COMPANY NAME Nitro Electric Inc.

COMPANY ADDRESS 2396 Hillside Dr. COMPANY ADDRESS 215 Grand Trunk Ave.

PHONE 616-490-5466 PHONE 269-419-0006

FAX FAX

EMAIL toddw@fzcorp.com EMAIL jwhitmore@nitroel.com

YOUR NAME Miguel Torres-Monzon YOUR NAME Scott DeVoll

COMPANY NAME Grand River Construction COMPANY NAME L.D. Docsa

COMPANY ADDRESS 5025 40th Ave., Hudsonville COMPANY ADDRESS 300 8th St., Kalamazoo, MI

PHONE 616-795-6708 PHONE 269-217-5965

FAX FAX

EMAIL mmonzon@grandriverconstruction.com EMAIL scottd@lddocsa.com

CITY OF KALAMAZOO

MANDATORY Pre-Bid Meeting
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Sign-in sheet
Contract 76 B.1 - Construction - Rebid

March 9, 2022 @ 10:00 AM 91359-003.0

YOUR NAME Shawn Taslim

COMPANY NAME Outbound Technologies

COMPANY ADDRESS 30026 Research Drive, New Hudson

PHONE 248-500-9090

FAX

EMAIL shawn.taslim@outboundtech.com

CITY OF KALAMAZOO

MANDATORY Pre-Bid Meeting
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